
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
LINE 60 FT TO S R/W TAMMY LANE, 
FOR POB, CONT EAST ALONG R/W 208

KOUKAL DEAN R/KOUKAL KIMBERLY K
770 NE TAMMY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04970-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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0

211,247

1530/1677 12/30/2024 WD Q I 01 282,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARRISH SHONIA M

KOUKAL DEAN R

1406/0820 2/18/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD DALE PARRISH

SHONIA M PARRISH
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11924 PUMP/UTPOL 30 12/04/1996

2025HX Base Yr

770 NE TAMMY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,089 106.9200 119.75 250,158 1984 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 1,716 100 1,716 141,275

FSP 252 40 101 8,315

UGR 441 45 198 16,301

USP 210 35 74 6,093

2,619 2,089 171,984

BAS= W22 USP= N8 W21 S10 E21 N2$ S2 W21 S25 E25 S4 E18 N4 E21
N25 FSP= N12 UGR= N21 W21 S21 E21$ W21 S12 E21$ W21 N2$.
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22
2

21
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25

4
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4
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25

21
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8

21
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21
2

FSP 12

21

12

21

UGR 21

21

21

21

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1984 1984 3 40 14,336

3 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

21,136

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 15,000


